
2023 Portland Roadster Show Special Awards 
  

WEST COAST CUSTOMS AWARD JERRY LOGAN 1956 FORD VICTORIA  

  

CLUB DISPLAY  1ST  MILITARY VEHICLE COLLECTORS CLUB 

  

CLUB DISPLAY  2ND  BRIDGE CORVETTE CLUB  

  

CLUB DISPLAY 3RD CASCADE SPORTS CAR CLUB  

  

INDIVIDUAL DISPLAY  MITCH KELLY 1957 CHEVY   

  

INDIVIDUAL DISPLAY  BRENT SCHEIDER 1970 CHEVELLE  

  

INDIVIDUAL DISPLAY  AIME GAUTHIER 1951 CHEVY PICKUP  

  

INDIVIDUAL DISPLAY  JEFF HESS 1956 OLDSMOBILE  

  

INDIVIDUAL DISPLAY  JOHN BOLLIER 1958 CORVETTE  

  

INDIVIDUAL DISPLAY  SCOTT & SHERRIE COOPER 1926 T PICKUP  

  

INDIVIDUAL DISPLAY  DAN HAYES 1948 CHEVY PICKUP  

  

INDIVIDUAL DISPLAY  RON HALBLEIB 1966 CHEVELLE  

  

OUTSTANDING ELECTRICAL DISPLAY WALLY& JUDY BELT 1933 FORD ROADSTER  

  

OUTSTANDING NON-ELECTRICAL DISPLAY  MERLE MITCHELL 1940 FORD COUPE  

  



BEST 20X20 DISPLAY  JERRY LOGAN 1934 FORD PICKUP "STAX"  

  

OFF ROAD 4X4 SPECIAL AWARDS --------------  

  

BEST ENGINEERING  MIKE TARABOCHIA    INTERNATIONAL PICKUP  

  

BEST SAND RAIL  GARY HALBROOK  

  

CLASS WINNER 4X4 OFF ROAD  GARY  SMITH        SAND RAIL 

  

CLASS WINNER 4X4 OFF ROAD  LES PIERCE                     1954 WILLYS  

  

CLASS WINNER 4X4 OFF ROAD  TODD GIVEN                 FORD BRONCO  

  

BEST SIDE BY SIDE  JACEN CASEDY              4-SEATER POLARIS  

  

BEST BIG TIRE  JOSH KEMPER  

  

BEST IN CLASS RON PELZ   

  

BEST IN CLASS JOHN LINK                           72 BRONCO  

  

BUILDER OF THE YEAR JASON WEIDHUNER FROM ALLIED FAB 

  

STREET ACHEIVMENT AWARDS-----------------  

  

STREET ACHEIVEMENT PAINT CECIL MYER 1954 MERCURY  

  

STREET ACHEIVMENT RESTORED  TOM& LESLIE ATIYEH 1931 FORD DELIVERY  

  



STREET ACHEIVMENT TRADITONAL  ERICK MOE 1930 MODEL A COUPE  

  

STREET ACHEIVMENT MODERN MUSCLE  BRYCE MOILANEN 1966 NOVA  

  

STREET ACHEIVMENT KUSTOM/ SPORTS  TOM HENDRICKSON 1964 COBRA  

  

STREET ACHEIVEMENT TRUCK RYAN MACINTIRE 1958 CHEVY PICKUP  

  

STREET ACHEIVEMENT ROD KARL WINKLER 1936 CHEVY SEDAN  

  

STREET ACHEIVEMENT ENGINE  DERRICK JONES 1927 T  

  

BEST STREET ACHEIVEMENT  SHARON NEWBERRY 1973 FORD 4X4 

  

OUTSTANDING PAINT  MURL MITCHELL 1940 FORD COUPE  

  

OUTSTANDING BIKE PAINT  MARTIN BURNETT 1999 YAHMAHA 

  

BEST PAINT  WALLY& JUDY BELT 1933 FORD ROADSTER  

  

BEST PAINT  JEFF  ROBANSKE 1970 F 150  

  

BEST PAINT  DAWN KERRIGAN 1958 CADILLAC  

  

BEST PAINT  LARRY SIEBERT 1969 CAMARO  

  

USE OF COLOR  AARON VICKERY 1987 CHEVY MONE CARLO  

  

OUTSTANDING AWARDS------------------------  

  



OUTSTANDING ROD  SCOTT & SHERRIE COOPER 1926 T PICKUP  

  

OUTSTANDING CUSTOM ROD MURL MITCHELL 1940 FORD COUPE  

  

OUTSTANDING CUSTOM  CODY WALLS 1949 BUICK  

  

OUTSTANDING BIKE  MARTIN BURNETT 1999 YAHMAHA 

  

OUTSTANDING TRUCK  DAN HAYES 1948 CHEVY PICKUP  

  

OUTSTANDING SPORTS COMPACT  JOHN BOLLIER 1958 CORVETTE  

  

OUTSTANDING FULL RADICAL HANDBUILT 
TRUCK 

JIM SLAGLE 1957 CHEVY APACHE  

  

OUTSTANDING FULL RADICAL HANDBUILT 
CUSTOM  

BOB CUMMINGS 1955 FORD WAGON 

  

OUTSTANDING STREET MACHINE  DAVID LAND 1969 CAMARO  

  

OUTSTANDING COMPETITION ROB MATHIS 1970 CHEVY NOVA  

  

OUTSTANDING RESTORED  RON HALBLEIB 1966 CHEVELLE  

  

OUTSTANDING ENGINE STREET MACHINE 
COMP 

COLE BILLINGS 1992 DRAG BOAT  

  

OUTSTANDING INTERIOR TRUCK DAN HAYES 1948 CHEVY PICKUP  

  

OUTSTANDING ENGINE BIKE  MARTIN BRUNETTE 1999 YAMAHA  



  

OUTSTANDING ROD INTERIOR  BRYAN THOMPSON 1934 FORD  

  

OUTSTANDING INTERIOR RESTORED  RON HALBLEIB 1966 CHEVELLE  

  

OUTSTANDING ENGINERRED  SCOTT & SHERRIE COOPER 1926 T PICKUP  

  

OUTSTANDING ENGINE RESTORED  MIKE ZAAYER 1970 FORD MUSTANG  

  

OUSTANDING ENGINE TRUCK  RANDY &LAUREL SLATT 1954 CHEVY TRUCK  

  

OUSTANDING ENGINE CUSTOM  BOB CUMMINGS 1955 FORD WAGON 

  

OUTSTANDING ENGINE ROD  CHIP CHIPMAN 1941 WILLYS COUPE  

  

OUTSTANDING INTERIOR CUSTOM BRENT SCHEIDER 1970 CHEVELLE  

  

OUTSTANDING STREET MACHINE COMP ROB MATHIS 1970 CHEVY NOVA  

  

OUTSTANDING UNDER CARRIGE  WALLY& JUDY BELT 1933 FORD ROADSTER  

  

OUTSTANDING DETAIL AARON VICKERY 1987 CHEVY MONE CARLO  

  

  

  

BILL PETERSON BEST STEEL 32 AWARD 500 DOLLARS AND A TROPHY PRESENTED TO -LARRY CLAGGET 1932 VICKY 

  

BEST IN CATAGORIES-----------------------------  

  

BEST BIKE MARTIN BURNETT 2000 BURNETT PRO STREET  



  

BEST CUSTOM  JEFF HESS 1956 OLDSMOBILE  

  

BEST ROD  JERRY LOGAN 1934 FORD PICKUP "STAX"  

  

BEST RESTORED  JANICE SOUTHERLAND 1969 DODGE DAYTONA  

  

BEST STREET MACHINE COMP KAROLINA KUSTOMS 1966 CHEVY NOVA  

  

BEST TRUCK  AMIE GAUTHIER 1951 CHEVY PICKUP  

  

KING OF THE CUSTOMS AWARD $1,000 AND AWARD PRESENTED TO DAWN KERRIGAN 1958 CADILLAC 

  

WORLD CUP OF HOTRODDING AWARD  $2,500 AND AWARD PRESENTED TO JERRY LOGAN 1934 FORD  

  

GRAND SWEEPSTAKES AWARD  $5,000 AND AWARD PRESENTED TO JEFF HESS 1956 OLSDMOBILE 

 


